

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21725-21726/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2007 in RSA No.618/2000,RSA No.619/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ABDUL SUBHAN SAB @ PYARE SAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIDANANDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 24/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.  
Smt. Bharathi Raju, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|