

ITEM NO.36

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Civil Appeal No(s). 687-688/2013

ABDUL SUBHAN SAB @ PYARE SAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

CHIDANANDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 21/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Lokesh, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bharathi R., Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days. A copy thereof shall be provided to the learned counsel for the respondents and the learned counsel for the respondents shall file the statement of case within a period of 35 days thereafter.

List again on 5.2.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar