

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 687-688/2013

ABDUL SUBHAN SAB @ PYARE SAB (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHIDANANDA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 12-10-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Bhandarkar, Adv.  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. NDB Raju, Adv.  
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

Mr. Sheenu Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellants shall within a period of four weeks' file proof of dasti service in respect of respondent No.4.

List again on 12.12.2018.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar

MG