

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 687-688/2013

ABDUL SUBAN SAB @ PYARE SAB (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CHIDANANDA & ORS. Respondent(s)

)

Date : 28-03-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sarbendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. Vishwanth Bhandarkar, Adv.
Mr. H.K. Malik, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.
Bharathi Raju, Adv.
C. Rubhavathi, Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 03rd April, 2019.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR